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FARMINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

 2017-2018

DATE DAY OPPONENT TEAM LOCATION TIME

VARSITY JV
August 25-26 Fri-Sat Taos Tourney (3) V Taos TBA
August 31 Thursday Piedra Vista V/JV FHS 6:00pm 4:00pm
September 7-9 Thurs-Sat Academy Invite (3) V Academy TBA
September 15 Friday St. Pius V St. Pius-Main 5:15pm

JV St. Pius-Coors 3:00pm
September 19 Tuesday Gallup V/JV FHS 6:00pm 4:00pm
September 21 Thursday Kirtland V Kirtland 6:00pm 4:00pm
September 26 Tuesday Aztec V/JV Tiger Spts Cplx 3:00pm 5:00pm
September 28 Thursday Miyamura V MIyamura 5:00pm
October 3 Tuesday Bloomfield V/JV FHS 6:00pm 4:00pm
October 5 Thursday Gallup V Gallup 4:00pm
October 7 Saturday Academy V/JV FHS 11:00am 1:00pm
October 9 Monday Hope V/JV Hope 3:30pm 5:00pm
October 10 Tuesday Kirtland V/JV FHS 6:00pm 4:00pm
October 12 Thursday Aztec V/JV FHS 6:00pm 4:00pm
October 17 Tuesday Miyamura V FHS 4:00pm
October 19 Thursday Bloomfield V/JV Bloomfield 6:00pm 4:00pm
October 27-28 Fri-Sat State 1st Round V TBA TBA
November 2-4 Thurs-Sat State Championships V TBA TBA

Head Coach - Brynn Cochran
www.scorpionathletics.com
Athletic Office - 505-599-8772

GIRLS' SOCCER SCHEDULE


